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Nom
GAUZE Francis
PALENGAT Bruno
CARRIQUE Pierre
CAZENAVE Vincent
GENTILLET Frangois
LAFARGUE Isabelle
FILIPE Louis
SUHIT Francis
BUNEL Marcel

. MILOU Sylvie

. LOPES Sylvie

. MONTANE Eric

. MONTANE Gilles

. LABORDE Didier

. LARRIEU Jean Pierre
. MONTANE Carole

FLORENCE Céline

. CAPDEVIELLE Marianne
. CORNERO Nathalie
. HUSSON Cristelle

. ARRIX Anne

. OLHARAN-LARROUY Marie
. FILIPE Sweva

AROSTEGUY Hélene

. MONTANE Sandrine

. BESANCON Anne

. LAFFITTE Stephane

. CHAUMETTE Frédéric
. CAZENAVE Sandrine
. GENTILLET Marie-France
. SHARI Fernande
. LANOT-GROUSSET Sandrine Femme

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme

Cat
M2H
M1H
M3H
M2H
M4H
M1F
M1H
M2H
M3H
M2F
M2F
M1H
M1H
M2H
M2H
SEF
M1F
SEH
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1H
M1H
M2H
SEF
M4F
M3F
M1F

Temps

00:56:42
01:01:01
01:07:55
01:08:49
01:08:51
01:11:21
01:11:51
01:12:05
01:13:06
01:13:17
01:16:11
01:16:11
01:16:11
01:16:59
01:17:16
01:18:03
01:19:52
01:19:59
01:20:00
01:20:40
01:22:12
01:24:57
01:25:14
01:25:30
01:26:17
01:27:24
01:35:00
01:35:03
01:36:49
01:40:00
01:40:02
01:41:24

Moy Par cat.

10,58
9,83
8,83
8,72
8,71
8,41
8,35
8,32
8,21
8,19
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,79
7,77
7,69
7,51

7,5
7,5
7,44
7,3
7,06
7,04
7,02
6,95
6,86
6,32
6,31
6,2
6

6
5,92
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